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SALE:3:1: 10 ACRES - GOT A GOOD BUY - HEIR PROPERT

SALE:2:1: SALE TOOK PLACE IN 1994

SALE:1:1: WAY LOW FOR AREA

000048549 Mobile Home 11/01/2023

33430 M H 751 10/07/2015

11366 M H 125 07/03/1996

2019HX Base Yr

622 SW LEGREE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,620 116.6000 109.60 177,552 2016 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 140,266

1,620 1,620 140,266

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,500.00 8,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,500

29,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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2019HX Base Yr

622 SW LEGREE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 113.0000 111.87 169,147 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

3 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2025 1,512 164,073

1,512 1,512 164,073

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=16,11] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

56

27

56

27

0


